CRICKET

. FIXTURES

EM
WORLD

Thursday, 5 October EMGLAND . v NEW ZEALAND Ahmedabad
Friday, 6 October PAKISTAN e v QUALIFIER1 Hyderabad
Saturday, 7 October BANGLADESH v AFGHANISTAN Dharamsala
Saturday, 7 October SOUTH AFRICA 5= v QUALIFIER 2 Delhi
Surday, 8 October INDIA - - W AUSTRALIA Chennai
Monday, @ October NEW ZEALAND B v QUALIFIER1 Hyderabad
Tueday, 10 October ENGLAND - v BANGLADESH Dharamsala
Wednesday, 11 October INDIA - v AFGHANISTAN Delhi
Thursday, 12 October PAKISTAN ¢ v QUALIFIER 2 Hyderabad
Friday, 13 October AUSTRALIA .. v SOUTH AFRICA Luchknaw
Saturday, 14 October ENGLAMND = v AFGHANISTAN Delhi
Saturday, 14 October NEW ZEALAND st v BANGLADESH Chennal
Sunday, 15 October INDIA - v PAKISTAN Ahmedabad
Monday, 16 October AUSTRALIA Lt v CGUALIFIER 2 Lucknow
Tueday, 17 October SOUTH AFRICA b v QUALIFIER 1 Dharamsala
Wadnesday, 18 October MNEW ZEALAND . v AFGHANISTAN Chennal
Thursday, 19 October INDIA - U} BAMGLADESH Pune
Friday, 20 October AUSTRALIA B v PAKISTAN Bengaluru
Saturday, 21 October ENGLAND 1] v SOUTH AFRICA Mumbal
Saturday, 21 October QUALIFIER 1 = v QUALIFIER 2 Lueknow
Sunday, 22 October INDIA - ¥ MNEW ZEALAND Dharamsala
Monday, 23 October PAKISTAN S L} AFGHANISTAN Chennai
Tueday, 24 October SOUTH AFRICA = v BAMGLADESH Mumbai
Wednesday, 25 Octaber AUSTRALIA e '} QUALIFIER1 Delhi
Thursday, 26 Cctober ENGLAMD oy v QUALIFIER 2 Bengaluru
Friday, 27 October PAKISTAN Ic v SOUTH AFRICA Chennai
Saturday, 28 October QUALIFIER 1 a= L BAMGLADESH Kolkata
Saturday, 28 October AUSTRALIA i v MEW ZEALAND Dharamsala
Sunday, 28 October INDIA - - iy EMGLAND Lucknow
Monday, 30 October AFGHANISTAN o v QUALIFIER 2 Pune
Tueday, 31 October PAKISTAN [ & v BANGLADESH Kolkata
Wednesday, 1 Movember MEW ZEALAND ori s W SOUTH AFRICA Pune
Thursday, 2 Movermnber INDHA - v QUALIFIER 2 Murnbal
Friday, 3 November QUALIFIER1 [ v AFGHANISTAN Lucknow
Saturday, 4 November ENGLAND p—{ - v AUSTRALIA Ahmedabad
Saturday, 4 November NEW ZEALAND e i '} PAKISTAN Bengaluru
sunday, 5 Movember INDIA - v SOUTH AFRICA Kolkata
Morday, & November BAMGLADESH v GUALIFIER 2 Dathi
Tueday, 7 Nevemnbar AUSTRALIA - v AFGHANISTAN Murmbal
Wednesday, B November ENGLAND - v GUALIFIER 1 Pune
Thursday, 9 Novernber NEW ZEALAND s b0 v QUALIFIER 2 Bengaluru
Friday, 10 Movember SOUTH AFRICA = v AFGHANISTAN Ahmedabad
Saturday, 11 November INDIA - v QUALIFIER 1 Bengalury
Sunday. 12 Novermnbsar EMGLAMND ) v PAKISTAN Kolkata
Sunday, 12 Novernber AUSTRALIA oo v BANGLADESH Pune
‘Wednesday, 15 November SEMI FINAL 1 Mumbal
Thursday, 16 Movember SEMIFINAL 2 Kolkata

SUNDAY, 19 NOVEMBER AHMEDABAD




